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	Holiday
	
	Reopens

	New learner induction
	Monday 4th & Tuesday 5th September   2023 9.00am
	

	Autumn term
	
	Wednesday 6th September  
2023 9.00am

	Bursary payment due
	Friday 20th October 2023
	

	Autumn half term
	College closes on Friday 20th October 2023 at 1.00pm
	Wednesday 1st November 2023 9.00am

	Inset days
	Monday 30th & Tuesday 31st October 2023
	

	Autumn term reports due 
	Tuesday 19th December 2023
	

	Bursary payment due
	Friday 22nd December 2023
	

	Christmas holiday
	College closes on Wednesday 20th December 2023 at 3.00pm
	Monday 8th January 2024 9.00am 

	Inset days
	Thursday 21st and Friday 22nd December 2023
	

	Bursary payment due 
	Friday 9th February 2024
	

	Spring half term
	College closes on Friday 9th February 2024 at 1.00pm
	Monday 19th February 2024 at 9.00am

	  Spring term reports due 
	Wednesday 27th March 2024
	

	  Easter holiday
	College closes on Wednesday 27th March 2024 at 3.00pm 
	Monday 15th April 
2024 9.00am

	  Bursary payment due
	Thursday 28th March 2024
	

	Inset day
	Thursday 28th March 2024
	

	  May bank holiday
	College closes on Friday 
3rd May 2024 at 1.00pm
	Tuesday 7th May 2024 9.00am

	  Bursary payment due
	Friday 24th May 2024
	

	Summer half term
	College closes on Friday 
24th May 2024 at 1.00pm
	Monday 3rd June 2024 9.00am

	 Summer term reports due 
	Thursday 11th July 2024
	

	Bursary payment due
	Friday 19th July 2024
	

	Summer Holiday
	College closes on Friday 
12th July 2024 at 1.00pm
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